ORD.

13

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

N.VELICO

ITA16

ITA17901

ITA17634

GER78

ITA17942

ITA14871

ITA12879

ITA17864

ITA12950

ITAT95X35

ITA14085

ITA14985

ITA3081

ITA14044

ITA13160

ITA13388

ITA10869

ITA13069

ITA17492

ITA10371

CLASSE

Classe 950

ORC A

ORC A

ORC A

ORC B

ORC B

ORC B

ORC C

ORC C

ORCC

ORC C

ORC C

ORC C

ORC C

ORCC

ORC C

ORC C

ORCC

ORC C

ORCC
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X
X
X
X
X
X
X

YACHT

UMMAGUMMA

PATRICIA

CHIARA

GAIA

VETARA

CHEBOTTA

ELEONARICCA

LOUCURA 3

COSIXTY 8

SOULAIMA

VULCANO

DENEB

FARR ‘E NIGHT

OLD FOX

X-TENSION

SEXY

FREEDOM

GLOBULO ROSSO

TINA

LA DARDOLA

VESUVIO
RACE

2024

6 -7 Aprile

VESUVIO RACE 2024 ELENCO ISCRITTI

cLuUB
C.N. Torre Annunziata
L.N.I. Agropoli
L.N.l. Salerno
ASD Marina delle Lobra
L.N.l. Sorrento
L.N.I. Castellammare di Stabia
LNI Napoli
C.N.Caposele
C.N. Torre Annunziata
R.Y.C.C.Savoia
Azimut Salerno
SVMM
CN. Arcobaleno
Nautilus Y.C.
Compagnia della vela Salerno
C.N. della Vela Napoli
LNI Torre del Greco
Y.C.Gaeta
L.N.l. Pozzuoli

C.N. della Vela Napoli

FI@

Federazione ltaliana Vela

V ZONA

MODELLO
Classe 9.50
First 50
Azuree 46
First 45
Pogo 36
Grand Soleil 40 R
Extreme 354 mod.
Comet 38 S
IMX-38
X-35
First 36.7
First 36.7
Far 30
X-332 Sport
X-332
X-332
IOR One Ton
Este 31
Sun Odyssey 34.2

Ziggurat 995

12.568

12.351

11.298

10.249

9.856

9.735

9.469

9.342

9.287

9.274

8.655

9.089

8.784

8.593

8.544

8.535

8.520

7.893

7.593

CDL

484.0

481.3

514.6

498.3

538.4

530.5

546.2

547.0

542.8

551.9

567.1

525.2

566.4

575.4

574.6

562.8

571.6

602.3

614.3

APH
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o I@

Federazione ltaliana Vela
V ZONA

CIRCOLO NAUTICO
TORRE ANNUNZIATA

VESUVIO RACE LIGHT 2024 ELENCO ISCRITTI

N.VELICO

Gran Crociera

YACHT

CLUB

MODELLO

ITAB41

HABEZ Il

R.Y.C.C.Savoia

Bavaria 41 cr

ITA17949

BLUE MARLIN II

L.N.I. Napoli

Feeling 446

ITA14889

FAAMU SAMI

L.N.I. Napoli

First 36.7

ITA15470

PATRICIA UNOUNOCINQUE

L.N.I. Napoli

First 34.7 mod.

ITA11969

LEA

L.N.I. Napoli

X-372

ITA18067

GOOD VIBES

C.N. della Vela

Dufour 34E

ITA18023

MAGICA MICIA

L.N.1. Napoli

Sintesi 32C

ITA15764

ASTRA

C.N. della Vela

Elan 340

ITA17534

LAURA

L.N.I. Torre Del Greco

Salona 34

ITA14796

BLUE SPIRIT

L.N.l. Napoli

First 31.7

ITA15031

MALVASIA

C.N.Arcobaleno

First 31.7

ITA17164

BALTHAZAR

ASD Marina

Show 34

ITA17845

LIBER

C.N. della Vela

Comet 910 plus




CIRCOLO NAUTICO
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Federazione ltaliana Vela

TORRE ANNUNZIATA S
6 -7 Aprile
VESUVIO RACE COASTAL 2024 ELENCO ISCRITTI
ORD. N.VELICO CLASSE J22 YACHT cLUB MODELLO CDL APH

1 --- ORCC SESTELEMENTO C.N. Torre Annunziata ESTE24 --- ---

2 ITA584M24 ORCC EUROSIA POMPA PA' C.C.Napoli MELGES 24 OD 7.546 555.2
3 ITA10606 ORC C TEESPERA L.N.l. Castellammare di Stabia First Class 8 7.120 615.9
4 ITA4790F8 ORC C HISTRIA DIVA ASD Marina Salerno First Class 8 6.962 629.1
5 MLT414 ORC C GABA C.N. Torre del Greco J-70 ONE DESIGN 6.881 600.2
6 ITA126J70 ORCC JEKO3 C.N. Torre del Greco J-70 ONE DESIGN 6.881 600.2
7 ITA430J24 ORCC ELETTRA SVMM J-24 6.491 651.1
8 ITA7T6UFO ORC C BABYB L.N.l. Castellammare di Stabia UFO 6.318 605.7
9 ITA42J22 ORC C X |ALCIONE L.N.I. Napoli J-22 ONE DESIGN 6.142 656.1
10 ITA39J22 ORC C X |JOLLY ROGER L.N.I. Napoli J-22 ONE DESIGN 6.142 656.1
11 ITA17677 ORC C X |LAMU L.N.I. Napoli J-22 ONE DESIGN 6.142 656.1
12 ITA16068 ORCC X |LES ALIZES L.N.I. Napoli J-22 ONE DESIGN 6.142 656.1
13 ITA17676 ORCC X |MARGOT L.N.I. Napoli J-22 ONE DESIGN 6.142 656.1
14 ITA158J22 ORC C X |PAPPICIOTTO C.N. Torre del Greco J-22 ONE DESIGN 6.142 656.1
15 ITA17678 ORC C X | PESTIFERA L.N.I. Napoli J-22 ONE DESIGN 6.142 656.1
16 ITA46J22 ORCC X |WHITE MAGIC L.N.I. Napoli J-22 ONE DESIGN 6.142 656.1




